SC CRIMP & CLEAVE
SC  Crimp & Cleave Connector Sets Standard P/Ns
Description Fibre/Cable
Order Number (Type designation, housing/straight boot colors, fiber type)
EAC 1039544 SC Crimp & Cleave, black / black, HCS 200-230 µm 900 µm
EAC 1039545 SC Crimp & Cleave, black / black, HCS 200-230 µm 1.6 mm
EAC 1039546 SC Crimp & Cleave, black / black, HCS 200-230 µm 2.1 mm
EAC 1039547 SC Crimp & Cleave, black / black, HCS 200-230 µm 2.4 mm
EAC 1039548 SC Crimp & Cleave, black / black, HCS 200-230 µm 3.0 mm
Note: other housing and boot colors, as well as fiber/cable types upon request. SC C&C Duplex version also available upon request.
SC Crimp & Cleave Mating Adapters Standard P/Ns
Description
Order Number (Type designation, housing colors, fixing type)
EBC 1027304 SC Crimp & Cleave mating adapter, black , screw & clip fixing type (M2 x 8 mm steel)
EBC 1021616 SC Crimp & Cleave mating adapter, black, screw-nut fixation (M2 x 8 mm steel)
Note: other fixation types upon request.
CRIMP & CLEAVE TERMINATION KIT
Crimp & Cleave Termination Kit, tooling & options P/Ns
Order Number Description
GBA 1038642 Termination Kit including E-2000™ pliers
GBC 1038284 Fiber cleaver
FBA 1038295 Crimp tool
BCC 1020713 Scissors
GBA 1019341 Cable stripper
BCC 1039756 Fiber stripper
Option pliers for housing assembly
GBA 1019297 SC plier
GBA 1019413 FC plier
GBA 1019414 ST™ plier
Version 088